
Time Deposit Interest Rates

No interest is offered currently for deposits in other currencies.

Citibank reserves the right to change Terms and conditions and/or interest, fees & charge at any point with 60 days prior 
notice. Visit www.citibank.ae/tnc for the Terms and conditions.

Interest is fixed for the products tenure and is payable on maturity. Interest rate is calculated on a base of Elapsed days / 
360 days, except for GBP where the calculation base is Elapsed days /365 days.

February 2026

Available currencies and interest rates per annum for Time Deposits (TD)

TD Rate (per annum)

0.00%

3.00%

3.00%

3.60%

3.00%

3.00%

0.00%

AED Time Deposit Rates
Tenor

7, 14, 21 Days

1 Month 

2 Months

3 Months

5 Months

6 Months

9 Months – 36 Months

USD Time Deposit Rates
Tenor

7, 14, 21 Days

1 Month 

2 Months

3 Months

5 Months

6 Months 

9 Months

12 Months

18 Months – 36 Months

CAD Time Deposit Rates
Tenor

1Month – 36 Months

TD Rate

0.10%

GBP Time Deposit Rates
Tenor

1 Month

2 Month

3 Months

6 Months

Other Tenors

TD Rate

1.00%

1.00%

1.20%

1.50%

0.00%

EUR Time Deposit Rates
Tenor

1 Month

2 Months

3 Months

6 Months

Other Tenors

TD Rate

0.50%

0.50%

0.60%

0.70%

0.00%

TD Rate (per annum)

0.00%

2.80%

2.80%

3.40%

2.75%

2.75%

2.65%

2.60%

0.00%



أسعار فوائد الودائع لأجل
(TD) العملات المتاحة وأسعار الفائدة السنوية للودائع الزمنية

أسعار الإيداع لأجل بالدرهم الإماراتي

أسعار الإيداع لأجل بالدولار الأمريكي

أسعار الإيداع لأجل بالدولار الكندي

أسعار الإيداع لأجل بالجنيه الإسترليني

أسعار الإيداع لأجل باليورو

المدة
7، 14، 21 يوماً

شهر واحد
شهران
3 أشهر
5 أشهر
6 أشهر

9 شهراً – 36 شهراً

المدة 
7، 14، 21 يوماً

شهر واحد
شهران
3 أشهر
5 أشهر
6 أشهر
9 أشهر
12 شهراً

18 شهراً – 36 شهراً

المدة 
شهر واحد

شهران
3 أشهر
6 أشهر

لفترة أخرى

المدة 
شهر واحد

شهران
3 أشهر
6 أشهر

لفترة أخرى

المدة 
1 شهر – 36 شهر

لا يتم عرض أي فائدة حاليًا للودائع بالعملات الأخرى.

تحتفظ سيتي بنك بالحق في تغيير الشروط والأحكام و/أو الفوائد والرسوم والمصاريف في أي وقت مع إشعار مسبق لمدة 60 يومًا. 
يرجى زيارة www.citibank.ae/tnc للاطلاع على الشروط والأحكام.

الفائدة ثابتة طوال مدة المنتجات ويتم دفعها عند الاستحقاق. يتم حساب معدل الفائدة على أساس عدد الأيام المنقضية / 360 يومًا، 
20باستثناء الجنيه الإسترليني حيث يكون أساس الحساب هو عدد الأيام المنقضية / 365 يومًا.
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معدل الإيداع لأجل

0.50%
0.50%
0.60%
0.70%
0.00%

معدل الإيداع لأجل

1.00%
1.00%
1.20%
1.50%
0.00%

معدل الإيداع لأجل

0.10%

معدل الوديعة لأجل (سنوي)

0.00%
2.80%
2.80%
3.40%
2.75%
2.75%
2.65%
2.60%
0.00%

0.00%
3.00%
3.00%
3.60%
3.00%
3.00%
0.00%

معدل الوديعة لأجل (سنوي)


