

# Time Deposit Interest Rates

Available currencies and interest rates per annum for Time Deposits (TD)

AED Time Deposit Rates	
Tenor	TD Rate (per annum)
7, 14, 21 Days	0.00%
1 Month	3.00%
2 Months	3.00%
3 Months	3.60%
5 Months	3.00%
6 Months	3.00%
9 Months – 36 Months	0.00%

USD Time Deposit Rates	
Tenor	TD Rate (per annum)
7, 14, 21 Days	0.00%
1 Month	2.80%
2 Months	2.80%
3 Months	3.40%
5 Months	2.75%
6 Months	2.75%
9 Months	2.65%
12 Months	2.60%
18 Months – 36 Months	0.00%

CAD Time Deposit Rates	
Tenor	TD Rate
1Month – 36 Months	0.10%

GBP Time Deposit Rates	
Tenor	TD Rate
1 Month	1.00%
2 Month	1.00%
3 Months	1.20%
6 Months	1.50%
Other Tenors	0.00%

EUR Time Deposit Rates	
Tenor	TD Rate
1 Month	0.50%
2 Months	0.50%
3 Months	0.60%
6 Months	0.70%
Other Tenors	0.00%

No interest is offered currently for deposits in other currencies.

Citibank reserves the right to change Terms and conditions and/or interest, fees & charge at any point with 60 days prior notice. Visit [www.citibank.ae/tnc](http://www.citibank.ae/tnc) for the Terms and conditions.

Interest is fixed for the products tenure and is payable on maturity. Interest rate is calculated on a base of Elapsed days / 360 days, except for GBP where the calculation base is Elapsed days /365 days.

## أسعار فوائد الودائع لأجل

العملات المتاحة وأسعار الفائدة السنوية للودائع الزمنية (TD)

أسعار الإيداع لأجل بالدرهم الإماراتي	
المدة	معدل الوديعة لأجل (سنوي)
7، 14، 21 يوماً	0.00%
شهر واحد	3.00%
شهران	3.00%
3 أشهر	3.60%
5 أشهر	3.00%
6 أشهر	3.00%
9 شهراً - 36 شهراً	0.00%

أسعار الإيداع لأجل بالدولار الأمريكي	
المدة	معدل الوديعة لأجل (سنوي)
7، 14، 21 يوماً	0.00%
شهر واحد	2.80%
شهران	2.80%
3 أشهر	3.40%
5 أشهر	2.75%
6 أشهر	2.75%
9 أشهر	2.65%
12 شهراً	2.60%
18 شهراً - 36 شهراً	0.00%

أسعار الإيداع لأجل بالدولار الكندي	
المدة	معدل الإيداع لأجل
1 شهر - 36 شهر	0.10%

أسعار الإيداع لأجل بالجنيه الإسترليني	
المدة	معدل الإيداع لأجل
شهر واحد	1.00%
شهران	1.00%
3 أشهر	1.20%
6 أشهر	1.50%
لفترة أخرى	0.00%

أسعار الإيداع لأجل باليورو	
المدة	معدل الإيداع لأجل
شهر واحد	0.50%
شهران	0.50%
3 أشهر	0.60%
6 أشهر	0.70%
لفترة أخرى	0.00%

لا يتم عرض أي فائدة حالياً للودائع بالعملات الأخرى.

تحتفظ سيتي بنك بالحق في تغيير الشروط والأحكام و/أو الفوائد والرسوم والمصاريف في أي وقت مع إشعار مسبق لمدة 60 يوماً. يرجى زيارة [www.citibank.ae/tnc](http://www.citibank.ae/tnc) للاطلاع على الشروط والأحكام.

الفائدة ثابتة طوال مدة المنتجات ويتم دفعها عند الاستحقاق. يتم حساب معدل الفائدة على أساس عدد الأيام المنقضية / 360 يوماً، باستثناء الجنيه الإسترليني حيث يكون أساس الحساب هو عدد الأيام المنقضية / 365 يوماً.